30
Plug-in emergency
CCT switching
CCT
Linear Luminaire | Riva
Dimensions
5
6

20mm Conduit entry
BESA box fitting points
Order Code Type Power Length CCT Lumen
Trade
Price
EBTN20LS4 Standard 20W 2ft Switchable*
2400lm(3000K)
2600lm(4000K)
2600lm(6000K)
EBTN40LS4 Standard 40W 4ft Switchable*
4600lm(3000K)
4900lm(4000K)
4900lm(6000K)
EBTN60LS4 Standard 60W 5ft Switchable*
5800lm(3000K)
6200lm(4000K)
6200lm(6000K)
EBTN80LS4 Standard 80W 6ft Switchable*
6800lm(3000K)
7200lm(4000K)
7200lm(6000K)
Single Output(with light output of single T8 batten)